
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 

 

MARCH 5, 2019 

 

 

 9:00  Call to order 

 

 9:30    

 

10:00   

          

10:30   

 

11:00   

 

11:30  Jason Mayfield – Wold Engineering 

   

12:00 

 

 1:00         Trey Skager      

   

 1:30      

 

 2:00     

   

 2:30   

 

 3:00   

 

 3:30   

 

    

Discussion Topics 

Zoning application      Consent motion 

Encroachment letters      Approve bills 

School reorganization board 

Park Board position 

Motor grader bids 

Donate sick leave 

Social Service District Plan 

Phone system 

County car 

Drake shop garage door 

 

 

 

 

    SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 


